ﬂh Determining Volume of Joined Rectangular Prisms Name:

Find the total volume of each figure. Measurement isin cm (not to scale). Answers
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ﬂh Determining Volume of Joined Rectangular Prisms ~ Name:  Answer Key

Find the total volume of each figure. Measurement isin cm (not to scale). Answers
3
1. 396cm
1) : 7x6x9=378
9x2x1=18
,  521cm®
IIIIIIIIIy‘ 3 3600m3
3
4 740cm
3
5. 416 cm
2) 9x7x7=441
10x2x4=80
3) 10x5x6=300
6x5x2=60
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4) 10x 6 x 9=540
8x5x5=200
5) 7 10 x 5 x 8 =400

2x2x4=16

i

[ M ath cocosheets.com/sheet/1244061 1-5 [80[60[40{20] O |

www.CommonCoreSheets.com




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

